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Navigating the maritime, logistics and international trade industries isn't without
its legal challenges. The maritime sector grapples with cases involving admiralty
law, collisions, salvage, environmental regulations, ships sales and financing.
International trade encounters disputes over contracts, tariffs, and sanctions.
Transport faces complexities in logistics, liability, and regulatory compliance.

In this intricate web, complex legal issues can arise from jurisdictional conflicts,
cargo damage claims, and contractual breaches as well as evolving regulations and
technological shifts. 

This dynamic landscape demands expertise in resolving disputes, ensuring
compliance, and safeguarding the interests of stakeholders in these vital sectors. 

Your Advoc MLI Practice Group has the experience, expertise and global reach to
handle any issues arising out of these industries.

Our Practice Group members are listed below. Do reach out to us for assistance or if
you wish to join the MLI Practice Group. 

Warm regards,
K Murali Pany
Chairman

Dear ADVOC Friends and Colleagues,

The Advoc Maritime Practice Group has revamped itself as the Maritime, Logistics &
International Trade Practice Group (MLI).

In the vast tapestry of global commerce, few industries are as essential and
dynamic as maritime, logistics and international trade. These interconnected
industries form the backbone of modern trade, facilitating the movement of goods
and driving economic growth on a global scale.



MARITIME, LOGISTICS & INTL. TRADE 
PRACTICE GROUP (MLI) CONTACTS

Country Firm Website Key Contact

Costa Rica Nassar Abogados
www.nassarabogados.co
m/en

Tomas Nassar
info@nassarabogados.com

Maria Fernanda Redondo
mredondo@nassarabogados.com

Dominican
Republic Mesa Abogados www.mesalex.com/ Rodolfo Mesa

rmch@mesalex.com

Paraguay GHP Guanes, Heisecke & Piera
Abogados www.ghp.com.py/ Alejandro Piera

alejandro.piera@ghp.com.py

Americas

Country Firm Website Key Contact

Cameroon Ashunchong and Partners
www.ashunchong-
partners.com

Paul Ashunchong
ashunchunglaw@gmail.com

Africa

Country Firm Website Key Contact

Indonesia Legisperitus Lawyers https://legisperitus.co.id/

Adhiguna Herwindha
a.laiman@legisperitus.co.id

Daniel Alfredo
d.alfredo@legisperitus.co.id

Singapore JTJB LLP www.jtjb.com

K. Murali Pany
murali@jtjb.com

John Sze
johnsze@jtjb.com

Danny Chua
dannychua@jtjb.com

Jude Benny
judebenny@jtjb.com

Rafizah Gaffoor
rafizah@jtjb.com

Thailand
JTJB International Lawyers
Co Ltd

www.jtjb.co.th Naiyachon Tathong
naiyachon@jtjb.com

Asia
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PRACTICE GROUP (MLI) CONTACTS

Country Firm Website Key Contact

Germany Schackow www.schackow.de

Andrea Baestlein
a.baestlein@schakow.de

Andrea Grammes
a.grammes@schackow.de

Doris Kostka
d.kostka@schackow.de

Philipp Terhoeven
p.terhoeven@schackow.de

Malta GTG Advocates www.gtg.com.mt
Ian Gauci
igauci@gtg.com.mt

Romania
Enjoy Legal (Beatrice Onica -
Jarka & Asociatii)

www.enjoylegal.ro
Beatrice Onica Jarka
beatrice.onicajarka@enjoylegal.r
o

Slovenia
VELKAVERH, STRAVS,
PODGORNIK

www.vsp.si/en/
Ales Velkaverh
info@vsp.si

Europe


